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Hours Summary & Pay Preview

Employee: CLAIRE CARLSON{ 110004340) @ Print
Pay Period Ending: 08/06/2022
Reg Prem Benefit Other . Other

Date Pay Code Shift Dept Job Hours Hours Hours Hours Units Amount Date E
07/24/2022 Standby 00 8726 457C 0.00 000 000 7.00 0 $000 PayCode [V
08/04/2022 Preceptee 01 6082 457C 1225 000 000 0.00 0 $0.00 chift
Total 1225 000 0.00 7.00 0 $0.00 Entity 0
Dept
Job M
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Hours Summary & Pay Preview

Employee: CLAIRE CARLSON { 110004340 ) @ Print
Pay Period Ending: 08/20/2022 ,
Reg Prem Benefit Other Other

e PayCode Shift Dept Job Hours Hours Hours Hours LS Amount Date
08/12/2022 Preceptee 01 6082 457C 12.00 ©0.00 0.00 0.00 0 $0.00 PayCode [
Total 12,00 000 0,00 0.00 0 $0.00 shift ;|
Entity O
Dept M
Job
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Hours Sur~ ary & Pay Previes

Hours Summary & Pay Preview

CLAIRE CARLSON({ 110004340)

Employee:
Pay Period Ending: 09/03/2022
Date Pay Code Shift Dept Job
08/25/2022 Preceptee 01 6082 457C
08/26/2022 Preceptee 01 6082 457C
08/27/2022 Preceptee Shift4 04 6082 457C
09/01/2022 Preceptee 01 6082 457C
09/03/2022 Preceptee Shift4 04 6082 457C
Total

Reg Prem Benefit
Hours Hours

Hours

11.75 0.00
11.75 0.00
12.25 0.00
12.060 0.00
12.25 0.00
60.00 0.00
Close Window

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Hours

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Units

o 0 Q O C

Other
Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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